
Tanya’s Dance Company Employees

Name Address City, State,
Zip

Phone
Number

E-Mail
DOB

TDCo. - Belgrade 81 8th Street, Suite 8 Belgrade, MT
59714

406-388-1501 tanyasdanceco@gmail.com

TDCo. – Bozeman 10 Evergreen Drive, Suite
E1

Bozeman, MT
59715

406-586-6611 tanyadanceco@gmail.com

Tanya Kinnaman 185 Gazelle Lane Belgrade, MT
59714

406-579-9432 tanyakinnaman@gmail.com Jan. 20th

Ajah Crowther 1062 West Oak Street #21 Bozeman, MT
59715

612-245-7408 ajah.crowther@gmail.com Mar. 3rd

Alyssa Manon 3230 N 27th Ave. Apt
202

Bozeman, MT
59718

606-261-0288 alyssamanon@gmail.com June 2nd

Cambria Sacry 6450 Sypes Canyon Rd Bozeman, MT
59715

406-551-0516 cambriasacry@gmail.com Feb. 7th

Cassie Molenda 198 Ruby Lane Belgrade, MT
59714

406-865-0042 tdccompdirector@gmail.com Aug. 20th

Clara Foster 425 E Main St. #15 Bozeman, MT
59715

713-530-3084 clarafosterphotography@gmail.com May 5th

Colette Pengelley 285 Cayuse Trail Bozeman, MT
59718

406-920-1087 cpengelley@hotmail.com Dec. 10th

Gracie Knauth 100 Johnstone Center,
Room 307

Bozeman, MT
59715

406-300-2645 gracieknauth@icloud.com July 29th

Kiersten Miller 1113 Longbow Ln, Apt. C Bozeman, MT
59718

406-581-0030 kiersten.m.miller18@gmail.com Sept. 21st

Lesley Manor 1901 Golden West Dr
Apt. O

Belgrade, MT
59714

541-671-9576 lesleymanor3333@gmail.com Sept 8th

Lori Thompson 21 Harvester Lane Belgrade, MT
59714

406-581-5928 kitkart4@gmail.com Apr. 21stt

Marley Striebel 1587 Tempest Ct. Bozeman, MT
59718

406-381-3454 marley.striebel@gmail.com Dec. 28th

Meghan Thompson 208 N Kennedy St. Belgrade, MT
59714

406-579-6072 meghan.thompson2013@gmail.com Dec. 30th

Olivia Baker 1119 S 5th Ave Bozeman, MT
59715

406-475-0912 oliviajobake@gmail.com Dec. 17th

Olivia Genteman 205 N Church Ave Bozeman, MT
59715

618-799-6590 oliviagenteman@gmail.com Mar. 31st

Rhiannon Walker 31 Wrangler Dr. Bozeman, MT
59718

406-539-1631 rheewalker15@gmail.com Apr. 15th

Sloan Schlauch 97 W Jefferson Ave. Unit
B

Belgrade, MT
59714

406-595-3563 sloanschlauch@gmail.com Feb. 28th

Stephanie Smith 909 Jeanette Place, #3 Belgrade, MT
59714

406-471-1305 stephanie.smith0826@gmail.com June. 29th

Tara Heinrich 3096 Weaver Rd. Belgrade, MT
59714

406-861-9876 heini99@hotmail.com Sep. 27th

Traci Miller 209 Al Drive Belgrade, MT
59714

406-581-4272 tracij.miller731@gmail.com July 31st

Other Possible Subs
Cailyn Olson 1012 E Missoula Ave Belgrade, MT

59714
406-539-9800 56dancer56@gmail.com Feb. 18th
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